

State vs. Kishan etc.
FIR No.416/18
PS Karawal Nagar

05.01.2019

Fresh charge sheet received after committal. It be
checked and registered.

Present: Sh. V. K. Sharma, Ld. Chief PP for the State.
All the five accused are produced from JC with Sh.
V. S. Chauhan, Advocate.

Put up on 10.01.2019 for consideration on charge.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)
District and Sessions Judge (NE),
KKD Courts, Delhi/05.01.2019