

SC 3/2019
STATE Vs. KISHAN
FIR no.416 /2018
PS (KARAWAL NAGAR)

14.01.2020

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmed, APP for the State.

Accused Vinod in JC.

Accused Gopal, Kishan, Yogesh, Chander Prakash,
Mannu and Ashu on bail.

Sh. Rovin Kumar, Advocate for accused Gopal,
Vinod and Kishan.

Sh. V. S. Chauhan, Advocate for accused Yogesh.

Sh. Bimlesh Kumar Babul, Advocate for accused
Chandra Prakash.

Put up on **18.02.2020** for PE.

(Dr. Sudhir Kumar Jain)
District and Sessions Judge(NE),
KKD Courts, Delhi/14.01.2020